Herren Siibel Junioren

Rang OEFV-Lizenznummer Nachname Vorname Club

OEFV19920623001
OEFV19910724001
OEFV19951113001
OEFV19940618001
OEFV19950107002
OEFV19940709001
OEFV19910524002
OEFV19960531001
OEFV19960721001
OEFV19950430001
OEFV19920214001
OEFV19911009001
OEFV19960128001
OEFV19971118001
OEFV19951208001

Willau
GALLI
Herbst
Waldherr

Mathias ~ FUM
Lukas wsC
Fabian FKV
Michael ~ FKV

KRAVINA Arthur wsC
Raphael ~ STLFC 111

Schreiner
Waldherr
Bereuter
Zeman
Endler
Krippl
Pretscher
Weber

Andreas  FKV
Roman FUM
Stephan ~ FKV

Punkte Briinn

1267
578
416
194
161

100
96
82

Tobias STLFC 49

Maximilian UFC
Florian FKV
Markus  FKV

Panebianco Michele ~ FKV

Brader

David ASC

48

549

160
30

547
Sosnowiec_JWC
WC-A

37

561
Lignano_JWC
WC-A

154

58

564
OAKM
C+

569

Dourdan_JWC
WC-A

299
311

576
‘Wien_Kravina
C

40
25

579

Budapest_JWC
WC-A

490
52

593
OM_Jun_Linz
C+

100
80

50
64

64
50
49

596
Villach_Adler

49

607
OSTM_Salzburg
B

150
120
72
46
48
47

48



